GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
MINISTRY OF SOCIAL JUSTICE AND EMPOWERMENT
LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO. 71
TO BE ANSWERED ON 02.02.2021

REVIEW OF SOCIAL JUSTICE POLICIES

71. SHRIMATI MEENAKASHI LEKHI:

Will the Minister of SOCIAL JUSTICE AND EMPOWERMENT be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government is considering a collective review of the Social Justice policies;
(b) if so, the details thereof;

(c) whether the Government intends to seek help from the private sector to implement the
amended Social Justice policy, if any: and

(d) if so, the details thereof?

ANSWER

MINISTER OF STATE FOR SOCIAL JUSTICE AND EMPOWERMENT
(SHRI RATTAN LAL KATARIA)

(a): No Sir, there is no proposal for collective review of the Social Justice policies.

(b) to (d): Does not arise.
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